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TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD
CICLO 2019-2022 (GUADALAIJARA)

Jugador Equipo
CUENCA JUAN CARLOS COBRA KAl
ARREDONDO MARIO ENRIQUE VICTORY TEAM
MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO MENDO S.A. Y EL FLACO
RAMOS PRIETO JORGE NE HOTEL
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO COBRA KAl
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO BLASITO
MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTC MENDO S.A. Y EL FLACO
DAVILA YALIZ COBRA KAl
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A. TRAMS TEAM
HERNANDEZ GARCIA MAURICIO LA PANDILLA DE TONY
GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR NE HOTEL
CAMPOY GERARDO VAGABUNDOS
MENDEZ GUILLERMO TRAMS TEAM
GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR NE HOTEL
MURNOZ JAVIER LA PANDILLA DE TONY
RAMIREZ SANTA MA. RODOLFO RIFADORES 1
MENDOZA LOREDO GAEL GUARDIOLA TEAM
MENODZA JORGE TRAMS TEAM
RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
RAMIREZ JOSE JAVIER LA TRINCA
RODRIGUEZ RICARDO BLASITO
BARRAZA JAVIER RIFADORES 1
LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE BLASITO
VERA ARAUJO JUAN LA TRINCA
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO NE HOTEL
VERA ARAUJO JESUS LA TRINCA
ALONSO ROMERO IGNACIO BLASITO

LARRAGA ESCOBEDO RICARDO
ACEBO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO
QUINTANILLA CRISTINA
MENDEZ CARLOS

ALEJANDRO CARRIZALES
LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
GUARDIOLA EDUARDO
MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
TISCARENO ARMANDO
GARCIA PEDRO

ARIAS LEOPOLDO

CHAVEZ RAFAEL

TRUJANO JESUS

AGUAS DE LOURDES
AGUAS DE LOURDES

LA TRINCA

TRAMS TEAM
RIFADORES 1
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
LA PANDILLA DE TONY
GUARDIOLA TEAM
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
VAGABUNDOS
RIFADORES 1
VALEDORES DE SAN LUIS
GUARDIOLA TEAM
GUARDIOLA TEAM

L1

220
215
233
235
179
232
227
233
224
147
189
181
173
141
169
186
170
209
136
146
192
159
177
154
177
141
193
162
145
159
144
102
184
173
126
154
145
113
138
145
131

L2

170
232
162
214
203
222
150
164
169
201
221
158
172
203
189
146
172
185
172
138
170
164
149
145
171
153
180
185
172
153
158
167
127
126
146
150
167
170
121
140
149

QUINIENLA INDIVIDUAL SIN HANDICAP

L3

246
198
225
216
199
185
182
151
143
209
190
176
209
169
180
175
201
139
159
189
189
174
192
179
181
159
147
185
156
174
141
147
195
175
118
119
140
131
186
129
117

L4

179
197
266
183
216
193
265
205
151
181
160
176
147
189
180
165
223
150
163
162
170
180
149
149
144
159
128
176
195
190
179
188
167
120
215
138
180
183
126
102
134

LS

234
173
204
192
213
225
184
211
181
197
169
186
197
179
178
203
156
196
148
183
154
145
160
195
177
204
161
158
175
136
160
187
151
157
159
171
140
165
157
185
136

L6

193
255
159
214
225
221
182
246
237
225
196
185
155
160
155
171
164
117
203
167
169
191
159
191
145
199
157
126
147
157
162
146
132
181
116
164
141
125
157
185
157

L7

244
211
215
202
201
157
227
200
248
188
209
190
182
193
171
166
125
211
226
211
138
163
190
157
163
142
182
152
151
170
178
180
136
160
174
154
135
148
149
145
110

Pinos

1486
1481
1464
1456
1436
1435
1417
1410
1353
1348
1334
1252
1235
1234
1222
1212
1211
1207
1207
1196
1182
1176
1176
1170
1158
1157
1148
1144
1141
1139
1122
1117
1092
1092
1054
1050
1048
1035
1034
1031
934

Prom.

212.29
211.57
209.14
208.00
205.14
205.00
202.43
201.43
193.29
192.57
190.57
178.86
176.43
176.29
174.57
173.14
173.00
172.43
172.43
170.86
168.86
168.00
168.00
167.14
165.43
165.29
164.00
163.43
163.00
162.71
160.29
159.57
156.00
156.00
150.57
150.00
149.71
147.86
147.71
147.29
133.43



